Compact Photoelectric Sensor
with Built-in Amplifier
E3Z-F Series
• IP69K rated product designed for extreme wash-down environments and applications
• Visible red LED for quick alignment, shorter installation time and easier troubleshooting
• Mirror Surface Rejection (MSR) allows for stable detection of shiny, mirror-like objects
E3ZSeries
Seriries

E3Z-F
5
Ordering Information
Sensors *1 [Refer to Dimensions on pages 6-7.]
*2. Through-beam Sensors are normally sold in sets that include both the Emitter and Receiver. An order for the Emitter or Recei
*1.  Sensors are shipped with tightening nut for nose mount.
ver alone cannot be accepted.
*3. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
*4. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Sensing
method Appearance Connecting
method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam
(Emitter +
Receiver)
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FTN11 2M *2 E3Z-FTP11 2M *2
Connector (M12) E3Z-FTN21 *2 E3Z-FTP21 *2
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FTN12 2M *2 E3Z-FTP12 2M *2
Connector (M12) E3Z-FTN22 *2 E3Z-FTP22 *2
Retro-reflective
with
MSR function
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FRN11 2M E3Z-FRP11 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FRN21 E3Z-FRP21
Diffuse-
reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN11 2M E3Z-FDP11 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN21 E3Z-FDP21
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN12 2M E3Z-FDP12 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN22 E3Z-FDP22
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN13 2M E3Z-FDP13 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN23 E3Z-FDP23
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN14 2M E3Z-FDP14 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN24 E3Z-FDP24
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN15 2M E3Z-FDP15 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN25 E3Z-FDP25
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN16 2M E3Z-FDP16 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN26 E3Z-FDP26
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN17 2M E3Z-FDP17 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN27 E3Z-FDP27
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN18 2M E3Z-FDP18 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN28 E3Z-FDP28
Infrared lightRed light
20 m
20 m
*3 4 m